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Notice No.7/June       Date: 13/6/3024 

 

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2024 
  

6th Sem (HONS) 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

DATE 11:00AM 
11:30AM 

12:00 PM 
12:30PM 

1:00PM 
1:30PM 

2:00 PM-2:30 
PM 

18.06.2024 

ARTS, 

SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE 

HONS (ALL) 

CC-13 CC-14 DSE-3 DSE- 4 

 

6th Sem (GEN) 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

DATE 1:00PM - 1:30PM 2:00 PM - 2:30PM 

18.06.2024 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND 

COMMERCE GEN (ALL) 

GE -2 DSE 1B/2B 

 

4th SEM (GEN) 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

DATE 11:00AM- 
11:30AM 

12:00PM - 
12:30 PM 

1:00PM -1:30PM 

18.06.2024 

ARTS, SCIENCE 

(EXCEPT SEC PAPER) 

AND COMMERCE GEN 

(ALL) 

CC-1D CC-2D L2-2 

 

mailto:khalisanimahavidyalaya@gmail.com
http://www.khalisanicollege.ac.in/


 

KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA 

AISHE Code: C-44706 
Khalisani, Chandannagar, Hooghly, Pin-712138 

Ph. No. (033)-2682-5530/9517/8856 
Email- khalisanimahavidyalaya@gmail.com 

Website: www.khalisanicollege.ac.in 
 

Enlightenment through Education 
 

 
ESTD 1970 

 

 

4th SEM (HONS) 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

DATE 11:00AM 
11:30AM 

12:00PM - 
12:30 PM 

1:00PM 
1:30PM 

1:00PM 
1:30PM 

19.06.2024 

ARTS, 

SCIENCE 

(SEC-2) AND 

COMMERCE  

HONS (ALL) 

CC-8 CC-9 CC-10 SEC 2 
(SCIENCE) 

 

 

1ST SEM  

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE 

DATE  2:00PM - 2:30 PM 

19.06.2024 

ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE  

 MDC (ALL) 

MDC (ALL) 
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