

KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

AISHE Code: C-44706

Khalisani, Chandannagar, Hooghly, Pin-712138 Ph. No. (033)-2682-5530/9517/8856 Email- khalisanimahavidyalaya@gmail.com Website: www.khalisanicollege.ac.in

Enlightenment through Education

Notice No.7/June Date: 13/6/3024

INTERNAL EXAMINATION 2024

6th Sem (HONS) ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DATE	11:00AM	12:00 PM	1:00PM	2:00 PM-2:30
	11:30AM	12:30PM	1:30PM	PM
18.06.2024 ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE HONS (ALL)	CC-13	CC-14	DSE-3	DSE- 4

6th Sem (GEN) ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DATE	1:00PM - 1:30PM	2:00 PM - 2:30PM
18.06.2024 ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE GEN (ALL)	GE -2	DSE 1B/2B

4th SEM (GEN) ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DATE	11:00AM- 11:30AM	12:00PM - 12:30 PM	1:00PM -1:30PM
18.06.2024 ARTS, SCIENCE (EXCEPT SEC PAPER) AND COMMERCE GEN (ALL)	CC-1D	CC-2D	L2-2



KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA

AISHE Code: C-44706

Khalisani, Chandannagar, Hooghly, Pin-712138 Ph. No. (033)-2682-5530/9517/8856 Email- khalisanimahavidyalaya@gmail.com Website: www.khalisanicollege.ac.in

Enlightenment through Education

4th SEM (HONS) ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DATE	11:00AM	12:00PM -	1:00PM	1:00PM
	11:30AM	12:30 PM	1:30PM	1:30PM
19.06.2024 ARTS, SCIENCE (SEC-2) AND COMMERCE HONS (ALL)	CC-8	CC-9	CC-10	SEC 2 (SCIENCE)

1ST SEM ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

DATE	2:00PM - 2:30 PM
19.06.2024 ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE MDC (ALL)	MDC (ALL)

Principal
KHALISANI MAHAVIDYALAYA
Khalisani, Chandannagar
Hooghly, W.B., Pin:712138